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Dossard
39
107
82
10
89
32
87
66
91
74
113
12
4
90
65
93
1
3
92
41
101
105
99
81
102
63
111
88
108
18
59

78
96
115
73
114
68
118
75
24
70
53
77
19
86
45
14
83
80
29
43
110
112
116
72
20
76

Trail du Tour du Canton 2022

75 Km Trail

Nom complet
BARBIER DE CHALAIS Antoine

GRINDEL Fabrice
ZAMMIT Frederic
ANDRES Philippe
LEVALLET Cédric
FOLLOPE Anthony
CANINO Aurore
ISABELLE Anthony
DUFLOU Guillaume
BOULETS Jeremy
SOUDAIS Tony
HARENG Thierry
DEHAYS Maxence
IRIART Mathieu
CHALUMEAU Alain
RAUX Mathieu

LABBE Tony

DELABIE Cedric
RENAUX Samuel
FAVRIE Antoine

PREA Matthieu
SIMON Loic

DE LA RUE Nicolas
LEVILLAIN Djimmy
HABERT Vincent
DAVID Alexandre
DESNOYERS Jonathan
DESAVOYE Stany
CANNEHAN Guillaume
DRY Angelo

PATON Michael
DEBRAY Richard
JOSPITRE Joelle
BLONDEL Kévin
COURTEL Sylvain
BARON Wilfried
MERZOUG Said
DUBOST Yannick
FOUBERT Frederic
LEPREVOST Stephane
MOREAU Matthieu
FROMENTIN Arnaud
BANGOURA Boubacar
LECLERCQ Aline
MALLEGOL Nicolas
SURRIRAY Eva

LE ROUX Erwan
VILLAMAUX Bastien
PINSON Christophe
THONNEL Franck
GUILLEMARD Aurélien
DESPOTHUIS Frederic
MIREUX Estéve
BORCARD Rodolphe
MARQUET Myki
GUEGUEN Christophe
TROUSSICOT Regis
AUBREE Benjamin

Sexe
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Catégorie
SE-H
M2-H
M3-H
M2-H
M1-H
SE-H
MO-F
MO-H
M1-H
SE-H
MO-H
M3-H
SE-H
M1-H
M5-H
M1-H
M2-H
M2-H
M2-H
SE-H
MO-H
M3-H
M2-H
M2-H
M2-H
MO-H
M1-H
SE-H
MO-H
MO-H
M2-H
M3-H
M4-F
MO-H
MO-H
M2-H
M1-H
M4-H
BB-H
M3-H
M1-H
M1-H
SE-H
MO-F
M2-H
ES-F
SE-H
SE-H
M2-H
M1-H
M1-H
M2-H
M4-H
M2-H
M2-H
M2-H
M3-H
MO-H

Temps
06:43:56
07:05:07
07:19:11
07:22:03
07:28:20
07:42:00
07:46:50
07:46:54
07:46:55
07:48:57
07:56:50
07:59:37
08:06:13
08:20:19
08:24:36
08:28:19
08:28:35
08:28:36
08:31:51
08:32:13
08:41:01
08:41:25
08:47:35
08:48:04
08:48:06
09:02:08
09:09:12
09:12:23
09:12:27
09:12:31
09:17:40
09:19:37
09:23:29
09:25:33
09:26:48
09:28:25
09:38:58
09:43:14
09:43:42
09:49:11
09:52:26
09:53:36
09:53:38
10:05:13
10:07:41
10:09:44
10:10:35
10:10:39
10:11:19
10:11:23
10:11:26
10:12:38
10:12:53
10:12:54
10:12:56
10:13:15
10:19:27
10:21:45

Ecart

00:21:11
00:35:15
00:38:07
00:44:24
00:58:04
01:02:54
01:02:58
01:02:59
01:05:01
01:12:54
01:15:41
01:22:17
01:36:23
01:40:40
01:44:23
01:44:39
01:44:40
01:47:55
01:48:17
01:57:05
01:57:29
02:03:39
02:04:08
02:04:10
02:18:12
02:25:16
02:28:27
02:28:31
02:28:35
02:33:44
02:35:41
02:39:33
02:41:37
02:42:52
02:44:29
02:55:02
02:59:18
02:59:46
03:05:15
03:08:30
03:09:40
03:09:42
03:21:17
03:23:45
03:25:48
03:26:39
03:26:43
03:27:23
03:27:27
03:27:30
03:28:42
03:28:57
03:28:58
03:29:00
03:29:19
03:35:31
03:37:49



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

34
21
36
27
26
47
44
64
60
11
38
84

117
37
46

104
25
67
22
17
15
50
54

109

69
48
33
40
28
106
100
52
55
51
61
58
71
103

98
57

DELAUNAY Fabrice
HEUZE Tony
FLAJOLLET Didier
MERCHANT Stephen
COATRIEUX Xavier
KACZMAREK Mathieu
LEFEBVRE Ludovic
GARDIE Mathilde
FRICHOT Cedric
LEFEBVRE Jeremy
VISSE Jérome
LIMONIER Sophie
STALIN Jehan
FLAMENT David
LEVIEUX Antoine
LEVITRE Céline
LEDUEY Aurelien
DUMONT Jean-yves
BARBETTE Pierre-olivier
BARTHELEMY Francois
VICENTE Angel
CHERON Sébastien
GORON Patrice
COLOMBE David
TILLIER Ludovic
CATHELAIN Philippe
PEREZ Frangois
GARAND Jerome
CARDINAUX Sébastien
WARLOP Franck
RENAULT Guillaume
LEMOUX Anthony
IBERSIEN Christophe
POULAIN Hélene

LE FRANCOIS Amélie
LEMAIRE Nicolas
BERTHELOOT Olivier
LEPILLEUR Claude
GIRARD Philippe
PAYEN Charles
PIDOU Emmanuel
CHARKAOUI Houssein
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M3-H
M3-H
M2-H
M1-H
MO-H
MO-H
M4-H
M1-F
SE-H
MO-H
M2-H
M3-F
MO-H
M3-H
SE-H
M2-F
MO-H
M1-H
M1-H
M1-H
M1-H
M1-H
M3-H
M2-H
M1-H
M3-H
M7-H
MO-H
M2-H
M2-H
M1-H
M1-H
M2-H
M2-F
M1-F
M3-H
M1-H
M5-H
M5-H
MO-H
M1-H
SE-H

10:21:46
10:29:28
10:34:19
10:35:39
10:35:42
10:38:59
10:39:55
10:42:00
10:42:07
10:44:21
10:44:51
10:53:06
10:54:38
10:56:06
10:58:30
11:09:14
11:09:55
11:10:05
11:18:28
11:23:02
11:23:33
11:24:05
11:24:10
11:26:38
11:26:42
11:27:05
11:30:04
11:30:59
11:32:39
11:33:31
11:39:19
11:40:38
11:40:42
11:40:44
11:40:47
11:40:51
11:40:56
11:44:21
11:44:25
12:04:24
12:12:18
12:20:19

03:37:50
03:45:32
03:50:23
03:51:43
03:51:46
03:55:03
03:55:59
03:58:04
03:58:11
04:00:25
04:00:55
04:09:10
04:10:42
04:12:10
04:14:34
04:25:18
04:25:59
04:26:09
04:34:32
04:39:06
04:39:37
04:40:09
04:40:14
04:42:42
04:42:46
04:43:09
04:46:08
04:47:03
04:48:43
04:49:35
04:55:23
04:56:42
04:56:46
04:56:48
04:56:51
04:56:55
04:57:00
05:00:25
05:00:29
05:20:28
05:28:22
05:36:23



